FULLERTON SCHOOL DISTRICT
REVIEW OF DEVELOPER FEES

2023/24

Building improvements and Equipment to house student enrollment at:
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20,333
31,460
16,481
8,800
7,371
367
84,811

Beechwood

Maple

Raymond

Richman

District

County Admin costs

Modular Lease

Loan Payment

Elite Modular - 1 building

Class Leasing - rental - 2 24x40 relocatable
Access Point

Monthly Admin Fee



