## FULLERTON SCHOOL DISTRICT REVIEW OF DEVELOPER FEES 2023/24

Building improvements and Equipment to house student enrollment at:

\$ 20,333	Beechwood	Modular Lease
\$ 31,460	Maple	Loan Payment
\$ 16,481	Raymond	Elite Modular - 1 building
\$ 8,800	Richman	Class Leasing - rental - 2 24x40 relocatable
\$ 7,371	District	Access Point
\$ 367	County Admin costs	Monthly Admin Fee
\$ 84,811	_	